Last Update: 21-11-2024

Sunday, December 1, 2024 9:00 AM
+Lillian Payette Lecompte, by Pierre Lecompte
Intentions for Shirley & George Nedoborski, by the Reisbeck Family

+Mr. Frederick Sinclair, by Jaime DeMarchi and Family

Sunday, December 1, 2024 11:00 AM
+David, Daniel and John Harvey, by Cleo Harvey
+Kimberly Collins, by the Alpha Kitchen Ladies +Zia

Antonia Fata, by the Germano family.

Sunday, December 1, 2024 7:30 PM

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 7:00 PM

+Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 7:00 PM
+Alfred Manzoli, by Sarah Bianchini

Thursday, December 5, 2024 9:00 AM

Thanksgiving for Christian, by Maria & Paul

Friday, December 6, 2024 9:00 AM

Intentions for Friends & kin of the Zwicker family, by Harvey Zwicker

Saturday, December 7, 2024 9:00 AM

+Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl



Last Update: 21-11-2024

Saturday, December 7, 2024 5:00 PM

+Hilma & George Frank, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank

Sunday, December 8, 2024 9:00 AM
+Catherine Henry, by The Henry Family
+Mr. Frederick Sinclair , by Jaime DeMarchi and Family

For the Intentions of the 60" Gala Committee

Sunday, December 8, 2024 11:00 AM
+Gino Peloso, by Maria Pelosa
+Craig Sharpe, by John & Dolores Dufresne

+James Tweneboah, by Babara F and Friends

Sunday, December 8, 2024 7:30 PM

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 7:00 PM

Tony Liuzzo, by Sonya & Emmanuel Martel

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 9:00 AM

+The Deceased Members of the Farrell & M'Cann Families

Thursday, December 12, 2024 9:00 AM

+Fulgencio Igoy, by lluminada Cruz

Friday, December 13, 2024 9:00 AM

Intentions for the living & deceased members of the DeLeon family, by Grace Reyes



Last Update: 21-11-2024

Saturday, December 14, 2024

+Peter Bruwet, by Michel & Deb Beauregard

Sunday, December 15, 2024 9:00 AM
Intentions for Ofelia Webster for her special intention, by Bob and Rory Ward
Thanksgiving for Maria & Paul

+Mr. Frederick Sinclair, by Jaime DeMarchi and Family

Sunday, December 15, 2024 11:00 AM
+Dioscoro, Evangelina & Aida Reyes, by Narcy Reyes
+Terry Sing, by Cleo Harvey

+Paul Lecompte, by Pierre Lecompte

Sunday, December 15, 2024 7:30 PM

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 7:00 PM

+Josefina Reyes & for the intention of Dante Reyes, by Narcy Reyes

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 9:00 AM

+Katie & Michael O'Farrell, by The O'Farrell Family

Thursday, December 19, 2024 9:00 AM

+Fred Alma, by Hezel

Friday, December 20, 2024 9:00 AM

Intentions for Michael Bova



Last Update: 21-11-2024

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE

Sunday, December 22, 2024 9:00 AM
+Mr. Frederick Sinclair, by Jaime DeMarchi and Family
+Karen Smithers, by the Birmingham Family

+Tom Clarke, by The Clarke's Family

Sunday, December 22, 2024 11:00 AM
+José Toro Gomez, by The Mccutcheon-Toro Family
+Giuseppina (pronounce Jesepina) and Matteo Fulco, by Angelo Fulco

+Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery

Sunday, December 22, 2024 7:30 PM

+Desiree Severimuttu, by Paul Gravelle

Thursday, December 26, 2024 9:00 AM

+Albertine Levesque, by the Riesbeck family

Friday, December 27, 2024 9:00 AM

Thanksgiving for Vivendra Moodley

Satuday, December 28, 2024 5:00 PM

+Brian McNamara



Last Update: 5-12-2024

Sunday, December 29, 2024 9:00 AM
+Catherine Henry, by The Henry Family
+Mr. Frederick Sinclair, by Jaime DeMarchi and Family

In thanksgiving for blessings received in the year ending for Christelle & Geoffrey

Sunday, December 29, 2024 11:00 AM
+José Toro Gomez, by The Mccutcheon-Toro Family
+Steve Viduka, by Linda Viduka

+Brian McNamara, by The Parish Community

Sunday, December 29, 2024 7:30 PM

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE



